
2.2  Extra information
 for Athletes - Rules

Athletes are people who take part in all sorts of sports
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Athletes are asked to keep to a set of
rules.

Here are the main rules:

1.  Main points

· all athletes have to wear proper
clothes for their sport

· you must not chew gum when taking
part in sport

· you must not do sport if you have been
drinking or taking drugs
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· athletes are not to swear or be rude to
others when taking part in sport

· you must play fair.

2. Let people know

· you must tell the Head Coach if you
cannot be there

· you must let your Coach or helper
know if you have been hurt.
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3.  Respect

· athletes must treat other people with
respect

· they must not upset or harm others

· there are very strict rules about sex.
You cannot have sex with other team
members or someone who coaches
you for Disability Sport Wales, even if
you are over 16.

4. Safety

· if you see something that does not
look safe, you must tell the Coach

· do not do something that is too hard
for you to do safely.

x
x
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5. Being Equal and Fair

· you must support the rights of every
person. You must treat everyone
equally.

6.   Phones and internet

· you can only get in touch with your
Coach by mobile phone if the Coach
has said it is okay, and she or he will
check that your parents are happy for
you to contact them by phone.  You
must only talk about sport

· athletes should not get in touch with
Coaches through the internet at all

· athletes should not to put photos of
themselves, or of other people in their
sport on internet sites.
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I agree to keep to these rules when taking
part in sport with Disability Sport Wales.  I
know if I break the rules I may be asked to
leave.

Name (please print):

Sport:

Date:

Signature:


